Primrose Schools
1§ Term Examination Timetable [2017 - 2018]
Date Day Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7
} . - |language 3—Tamil/  |Language 3 - Tamil /
L IR = Hindi / French Hindi / French
. - . -|Morning Session: Morning Session:
- - - - Biology Practicals Chemistry Practicals
09.12.2017 Saturday =
- 1 Afternoon Session: Afternoon Session:
; Chemistry Practicals Physics Practicals
11.12.2017 Monday - . English Language English Language
12.12.2017 Tuesday - : e Biology Theory Biology Theory
: ~|Language 2 — Tamil / Language 2 — Tamil /
.12, w d . -
13:12.2007 EarEstay { _ ~ |Hindi / French Hindi / French
14.12.2017 Thursday = ‘ :': |English Literature English Literature
; Language 3 — Tamil / Hindi/ |Language 3 - Tamil/ |Language 3 —Tamil / Hindi / R . . . -
15.12. E English Engl C Th H
5.12.2017 riday french Hindi / French [y nglis nglish hemistry Theory istory & Civics
Lan 2-
16.12.2017 Saturday English g'uag.e . English Science Computer Science History & Civics Physics Theory
Tamil/Hindi
18.12.2017 Monday Mathematics English Computer Science Mathematics Mathematics Mathematics Mathematics
) ! ; N R ) ter Scien
19.12.2017 Tuesday Language 2 — Tamil/ Hindi  |Computer Science Mathematics Language 2 — Tamil/ Hindi  |Language 2 — Tamil/ Hindi Th;‘::: ;rPraL:ticcaels Geography
20.12.2017 Wednesday  |Computer Science Mathematics Science Social Studies Social Studies Physics Theory Chemistry Theory
. . . . Computer Science
21.12.2017 Thursda Science Scien Language 2 — Tamil/Hind Computer Science Sci G h
y ce guage il/Hindi puter Scien cience eography Theory & Practicals
22.12.2017 Friday Language 3 — Tamil / Hindi / |Language 3 — Tamil / Hindi / Morr'\lng Ses§|on: Mornlng Sess.lon:
French French Physics Practicals Biology Practicals
o L : i =
23.12.2017 Saturday = wm g Day - Christmas _elebration - . o
Gt i
Note:

 22.12.2017 (Friday) will be full working day for Classes | to VII. 23.12.2017 {Saturday) will be half working day from 8 am to 12 pm.

o Il Term Holidays: Classes | to VII: 24.12.2017 (Sunday) to 01.01.2018 (Monday) —

e School reopens on 02.01.2018 (Tuesday) for the Classes PreKG to Xil.
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